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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Eli Landers
Mindy Smith
Bryan Judy
Steven Brown
Jeff Stouch
Andrew Fisler
Barry Ginder
Mark Weaver
Kyle Stuckey
Michael Ginder
Colby Pepper
Daniel Justen McCollum
Brian Bell

Harold Underwood
Joshua Hoffman
Ryan Brown
Todd Syvertson
Daniel Heatherly
Ruth Anne Engle
Andy Shingle
Shea Fisler
Arianna Bailey
Jon Makowski
Amanda Brown
Matthew Peterson
Jeremy Heintzelman
Yelena Lyons
Rex Parker

Mike Shoenfelt
Cole Regal
Rachel Weaver
Brad Goldsmith
Carol Fridley
Julie Peterson
John Satterlee
Randy Yinger
Brian Mains
Aimee Brough
William Craig
Tiffany Wolfe
Doug Cope

Erin Dewitt
Duane Anthony
Katie Hammaker
Isaiah Bell
Jonathan Geiman
Christine Valentine
Lynne Grew
Amber Smith

Jim Young

Nate Young

Katie Anthony
Nicolette Bell
Molly Chapman
Kevin Reilly
Brian Reilly

Ava Pyles

Marty Pyles
Diane Bahrt

Mary Beth Heller
Susan Parker
Alison Farrell
Bob Shatto
William Lonnquist
Darrin Kriebel
Dixie Ramsey
Lydia Ganoung

Enola PA

Enola PA

Forgotten 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
19 31 M 1 TopFin
5 32 F 1 Top Fin
95 32 M 2 Top Fin
25 41 M 3 Top Fin
83 54 M 1 50-59
106 41 M 1 40-49
1 47 M 2 40-49
87 48 M 3 40-49
49 28 M 1 20-29
14 13 M 1 1-19
72 15 M 2 1-19
10 28 M 2 20-29
35 34 M 1 30-39
36 52 M 2 50-59
7 31 M 2 30-39
39 26 M 3 20-29
100 25 M 4 20-29
96 25 M 5 20-29
30 43 F 2 Top Fin
29 34 M 3 30-39
108 11 M 3 1-19
2 20 F 3 Top Fin
98 25 M 6 20-29
38 26 F 1 20-29
70 44 M 4 40-49
12 28 M 7 20-29
11 26 F 2 20-29
76 55 M 3 50-59
61 32 M 4 30-39
97 41 M 5 40-49
86 13 F 1 1-19
93 47 M 6 40-49
82 65 F 1 60-99
113 44 F 1 40-49
16 50 M 4 50-59
63 36 M 5 30-39
57 36 M 6 30-39
67 43 F 2 40-49
69 35 M 7 30-39
3 20 F 3 20-29
112 59 M 5 50-59
77 32 F 1 30-39
33 39 M 8 30-39
41 42 F 3 40-49
55 13 M 4 1-19
89 31 M 9 30-39
37 36 F 2 30-39
18 38 F 3 30-39
40 28 F 4 20-29
80 43 M 7 40-49
81 12 M 5 1-19
32 11 F 2 1-19
34 32 F 4 30-39
107 13 F 3 1-19
103 60 M 1 60-99
111 29 M 8 20-29
90 14 F 4 1-19
91 42 M 8 40-49
58 59 F 1 50-59
50 32 F 5 30-39
28 58 F 2 50-59
22 50 F 3 50-59
45 54 M 6 50-59
53 48 M 9 40-49
73 283 M 9 20-29
68 10 F 5 1-19
102 29 F 5 20-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:00.0 19:11.5
19:31.6 19:43.7
19:38.6 19:50.0
20:01.4 20:13.4
20:17.3 20:28.8
20:57.7 21:09.9
21:08.8 21:22.6
21:40.0 21:52.3
22:05.3 22:18.5
22:21.7 22:35.4
22:25.5 22:38.4
22:26.9 22:38.8
22:27.2 22:48.6
22:47.5 23:02.9
22:49.1 23:02.6
23:06.7 23:21.6
23:29.7 23:51.0
23:31.3 23:43.1
23:33.2 23:46.1
23:34.5 23:54.2
23:49.8 24:03.0
23:53.9 24:06.9
23:54.3 24:06.6
23:59.3 24:14.1
24:00.2 24:18.3
24:06.3 24:20.6
24:06.4 24:20.7
24:09.8 24:26.2
24:13.5 24:30.7
24:14.0 24:25.9
24:47.0 24:58.6
24:52.1 25:06.8
25:01.5 25:14.0
25:13.1 25:30.5
25:16.8 25:29.2
25:23.3 25:36.0
25:23.7 25:37.4
25:45.8 26:06.0
25:47.8 26:00.9
25:48.0 26:01.5
26:02.5 26:25.8
26:03.5 26:20.6
26:03.8 26:24.7
26:19.3 26:35.5
26:29.5 26:43.4
26:36.5 26:52.8
27:03.3 27:20.6
27:06.3 27:22.8
27:14.5 27:27.4
27:26.1 27:44.8
27:26.7 27:45.0
27:38.4 27:58.7
27:49.1 28:11.7
28:52.8 29:09.8
29:14.2 29:37.6
29:14.4 29:37.8
29:15.9 29:34.4
29:16.4 29:36.4
29:22.2 29:38.6
29:29.4 29:45.7
29:29.6 29:47.5
29:40.0 30:00.3
29:49.2 30:02.0
29:56.6 30:15.6
29:59.3 30:19.2
30:06.7 30:21.9
30:08.9 30:25.2
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Kenneth Senft
Lori Satterlee
Sarah McCree
Jesse McCree
Michele Hiester
Kelsey Heltzel
Bill Steger
Scott Gardner
Diane Bennett
Emily Grenier
Liz Shoenfelt
Brian Stever
Ron Stover
Timothy Smith
Kimberly Dierwechter
Sutton Vaughn
Max Bower
Rachael Kepko
Aaron Boor
Rachel Bell
Michelle Bell
Whitney Burchfield
Linda Brown
Rita Metcalf
Natalie Johns
Samantha Schlundt
Kirsty Green
Jamie Chapman
Lisa McCollum
Chuck Hidel

Ru Wideman
Rita Hoffman
Vanek Deb
Michael Farrell
Gwynne Rossi
Megan Vaugn
Lixie Dinsmore
Rachel Lippert
Traci Keiffer
Seth Hawkins
Maria Bernard
Rob Mott
Sarah Knouse

City

Harrisburg PA

Dillsburg PA
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Forgotten 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

65
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47
48
85
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62
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31
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21

105

9
94
43
52
84
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26
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42
50
29
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43
10
51
36
49
28
33
43
8
59
35
11
17
16
32
10
39
30
61
29
15
16
26
38
33
66
51
60
56
58
15
34
12
34
42
14
54
70
28
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40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
40-49
1-19
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
1-19
50-59
30-39
1-19
1-19
1-19
30-39
1-19
30-39
30-39
60-99
20-29
1-19
1-19
20-29
30-39
30-39
60-99
50-59
60-99
50-59
50-59
1-19
30-39
1-19
30-39
40-49
1-19
50-59
60-99
20-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
30:12.8 30:34.4
30:24.5 30:42.3
30:33.9 30:48.3
30:34.3 30:49.0
30:35.1 30:55.2
30:38.4 30:57.2
30:48.8 31:06.5
31:20.1 31:42.5
31:31.5 31:56.6
32:20.3 32:36.1
32:29.8 32:50.4
32:49.4 33:04.2
32:49.5 33:03.6
32:54.8 33:12.0
33:23.3 33:44.3
34:23.4 34:38.9
34:40.8 34:59.0
34:41.4 34:59.3
34:44.8 34:58.3
35:17.0 35:33.8
35:17.5 35:34.2
36:17.2 36:40.5
36:17.6 36:41.1
36:34.8 36:48.5
36:48.3 37:05.9
36:51.4 37:08.6
36:52.5 37:14.2
37:24.0 37:41.4
39:14.7 39:35.4
39:18.3 39:36.5
40:51.3 41:10.8
41:09.6 41:29.0
41:22.0 41:46.6
41:44.6 42:08.4
42:04.7 42:23.1
42:12.7 42:28.4
42:13.9 42:29.3
43:20.5 43:35.6
43:20.9 43:36.3
43:21.0 43:36.4
44:43.5 45:08.1
46:26.1 46:47.4
48:10.3 48:27.5

5K

Pace

9:52/M

9:54/M

9:56/M

9:56/M

9:58/M

9:59/M
10:02/M
10:14/M
10:18/M
10:31/M
10:35/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:53/M
11:10/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:52/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
12:01/M
12:09/M
12:46/M
12:46/M
13:17/M
13:23/M
13:28/M
13:35/M
13:40/M
13:42/M
13:42/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
14:34/M
15:05/M
15:38/M
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